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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
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28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr

280112

SV Eliasbrunn Il
Jacobi, Dominic
Oertel, Finn
Stohr, Vanessa

VoR, Jamie

Datum Uhrzeit

16.09.2023 09:00 Uhr

Kegel
419
409
402

462

SV Eliasbrunn Il

MP SaP
1 2

1 25
0 0

1 3

Gast

1. SV PoRneck

SaP MP
- 2 0
- 15 0
- 4 1
- 1 0

Ergebnis

1692 : 1693

Kegel
397
397
466

433

MP TP Spielbericht

3:3 1:1

1. SV PéBneck
Thees, Hannes

Rosoli, Julian
Eichberg, Enno

Kramer, Jakob
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